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MONROVIA MAGNIFICENT 
36 Miles 

(Riders must wear Snell-approved helmets.) 
 Total Next 
 Miles Turn 
 È È 
From Arcadia Park in Arcadia, 
L-----SANTA ANITA AV 0.0 0.8 
R-----FOOTHILL BLVD 0.8 0.2 
L-----HIGHLAND OAKS DR 1.0 1.1 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----GRANDVIEW AV 2.1 2.5 
L-----MICHILLINDA AV 4.6 0.3 
L-----SIERRA MADRE BLVD 4.9 0.7 
Breakfast – The Only Place in Town at 110 W. Sierra 
Madre Blvd, Sierra Madre; ℡ (626) 355-3502. 5.6 
Continue east on SIERRA MADRE BLVD. 5.6 1.3 
R-----SANTA ANITA AV 6.9 0.8 
L-----FOOTHILL BLVD 7.7 0.6 
L-----VALENCIA WY 8.3 0.2 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----HILLCREST BLVD 8.5 1.0 
L-----MAGNOLIA AV 9.5 0.2 
R-----SCENIC DR 9.7 0.3 
L-----MYRTLE AV 10.0 <0.1 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----SCENIC DR 10.0 0.1 
R-----ENCINITAS AV 10.1 <0.1 
L-----SCENIC DR 10.1 0.2 
R-----CANYON BLVD 10.3 0.1 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----HILLCREST BLVD 10.4 0.5 
 Becomes GRAND AV 
L-----GREYSTONE AV 10.9 0.1 
R-----SHAMROCK AV 11.0 0.9 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----ROYAL OAKS DR 11.9 2.9 
L-----FIELDVIEW AV 14.8 0.1 
R-----FISH CANYON RD 14.9 0.4 
R-----ENCANTO PKWY 15.3 0.9 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----FOOTHILL BLVD 16.2 1.2 
L-----TODD AV 17.4 0.7 
R-----SIERRA MADRE AV 18.1 5.1 
R-----VALLEY CENTER AV 23.2 0.7 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----FOOTHILL BLVD 23.9 3.0 
L-----CITRUS AV 26.9 0.2 
R-----FOOTHILL BLVD 27.1 8.2 
 Becomes HUNTINGTON DR 
L-----SANTA ANITA AV 35.3 0.1 
R-----Arcadia Park 35.4 
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Ride Description: 
Start:  Arcadia Park in Arcadia (From I-210, off and 
south-Santa Anita Av 0.6 mile, R-Arcadia Park).  36 
miles.  Rolling terrain, moderately steep grades.  After 
an early breakfast stop in Sierra Madre, the ride heads 
east for some calorie burning hillclimbs in Monrovia.  
Call ________ at _________ for ride information. 
 
 
Notes: 
 
 


